i IO)Fpathment
University

Of Computer
Sheffield. Science.

13:00

14:00

14:10

14:30

16:00

17:00

Industrial Advisory Board meeting
Wednesday 6th September 2017
13:00 - 17:00 hrs
Ada Lovelace Room, Regent Court, Sheffield S14DP

AGENDA

Lunch to be served on arrival

Welcome and Apologies
Minutes of the last meeting - 10th May 2017

Departmental Update (Prof. Guy Brown, Head of Department)
MSc Student Poster Session to be held in the Diamond Building, Workrooms 2 & 3
MSc Student Social to be held in 38 Mappin, Workroom 3

End



