

Department Of Computer Science.

Industrial Advisory Board meeting

Wednesday 6th September 2017 13:00 - 17:00 hrs Ada Lovelace Room, Regent Court, Sheffield S1 4DP

AGENDA

13:00	Lunch to be served on arrival
14:00	Welcome and Apologies Minutes of the last meeting - <u>10th May 2017</u>
14:10	Departmental Update (Prof. Guy Brown, Head of Department)
14:30	MSc Student Poster Session to be held in the Diamond Building, Workrooms 2 & 3
16:00	MSc Student Social to be held in 38 Mappin, Workroom 3
17:00	End